To furnish for the premise known as: 
DCEO Project: Bensenville Senior Buildout 
Project Grant#: HD200112 

of which the State of Illinois, acting through: The Village of Bensenville 

The undersigned, for and in consideration of 

(Grantee Name), is the owner. 

One Hundred Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven i ($ 130,747.50 ) Dollars, 

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and 
release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to Liens Against

[...]

to furnish electrical work 

Gty# 

Escrow# 

for the premises known as Bensenville Senior Center Buildout - Village Hall, 12 S Center Street, Bensenville, IL 
of which The VIllage of Bensenville is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Twenty five thousand five hundred fifteen dollars and no/100 
($25,515.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) 
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' 
liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or

[...]

To furnish for the premise known as: 
DCEO Project: Bensenville Senior Buildout 
Project Grant#: HD200112 

of which the State of Illinois, acting through: The Village of Bensenville 

The undersigned, for and in consideration of 

(Grantee Name}, is the owner. 

Twenty five thousand five hundred fifteen dollars and no/100 ($ 25,515.00 ) Dollars, 

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and 
release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to Liens Against

[...]

to furnish Mechanical/HY AC Work 

Gty # 

Escrow # 

for the premises known as Bensenville Senior Center Buildout - 12 S Center Street, Bensenville, IL 60106 
of which Village of Bensenville is the owner. 

THE undersigned , for and in consideration of Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Dollars and 00/100 Cents 
($2,970.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do( es) 
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to , lien , under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics '

[...]

To furnish for the premise known as: 
DCEO Project: Bensenville Senior Buildout 
Project Grant#: HD200112 

of which the State of Illinois, acting through: The Village of Bensenville 

The undersigned, for and in consideration of 

(Grantee Name), is the owner. 

One Hundred Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Seven AncJd ($ 105,687.00 ) Dollars, 

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and 
release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to Liens Against

[...]

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Village of Bensenville 
to furnish Carpentry Work 

Gty# 

Escrow# 

for the premises known as Bensenville Senior Center Buildout - 12 S Center Street, Bensenville, IL 60106 
of which Village of Bensenville is the owner. 

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of One Hundred Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars and 00/100 
Cents 
($105,687.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) 
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' 
liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or